
Roll No. Name of Students StreeRoga Swasthavritta Balrog Agadtantra Charak Uttarardh

1 ABUJ MAHESH ASHOKRAO 67% 83% 63% 68% 83%

2 AWARE SAKSHI RAVINDRA 94% 100% 100% 100% 100%

3 BALPANDE MOHINI GIRIDHAR 100% 100% 100% 89% 100%

4 BANSOD VISHAL JAYDEO 72% 89% 88% 79% 89%

5 BARDE PRAJWAL PRASHANT 100% 89% 100% 84% 89%

6 BHIDKAR SAKSHI SURESH 89% 100% 88% 89% 100%

7 BODELE SWAPNIL NARENDRA 94% 100% 88% 89% 100%

8 CHAKOLE DIPANSHU RAJKUMAR 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

9 CHANDURKAR ASHLESHA GAJANAN 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

10 CHANDURKAR DHANASHRI RAMESH 100% 100% 88% 100% 100%

11 CHARDE AACHAL SHEKHAR 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

12 CHAUDHARI PIYUSH KASHINATH 94% 94% 100% 100% 94%

13 CHIMA SUKHVINDER KAUR RAJENDER 94% 72% 63% 53% 72%

14 CHOPADE GUNJAN GAJANAN 89% 83% 63% 63% 83%

15 DAKHARE YASH ASHOK 100% 100% 100% 95% 100%

16 DAKHORE AKANKSHA GOVIND 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

17 DEHARKAR KRUTIKA NAGORAO 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

18 DEOGADE MRUDULA JAYANT 94% 94% 75% 95% 94%

19 DHOBLE DHANSHREE ASHOK 100% 100% 100% 95% 100%

20 GAWATE SUSHAMA PRABHAKAR 94% 100% 100% 100% 100%

21 GIRDE RAKESH BHAURAOJI 94% 100% 100% 95% 100%

22 GOPALE RITIKA DILIP 94% 100% 100% 89% 100%

23 GUJAR SAKSHI SANJAY 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

24 GUTTE KHUSHAL ISHWAR 94% 100% 88% 100% 100%

25 IKHE VAISHNAVI BHAGVAN 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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26 INAMDAR SAHIL ALLABKSHA 100% 100% 88% 100% 100%

27 INGOLE ABOLI SANJAY 100% 94% 100% 84% 94%

28 ITANKAR VAISHNAVI DAMODHAR 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

29 JADHAV ANAND SUBHASH 89% 100% 100% 100% 100%

30 JAISWAL PARUL SANTOSH 100% 100% 88% 100% 100%

31 JANBANDHU KAMLESH MUKUNDA 100% 94% 88% 79% 94%

32 JIBHAKATE DHANSHRI DILIP 94% 94% 88% 95% 94%

33 JOGDAND PRATIK PRALHAD 61% 44% 25% 42% 44%

34 JOSHI PAWAN SUNIL 94% 100% 75% 63% 100%

35 KAKDE VISHAL ABASAHEB 89% 94% 75% 79% 94%

36 KALE TANAYA RAMESHWAR 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

37 KALSARPE PRACHI JANARDHAN 100% 100% 100% 89% 100%

38 KARAD GAYATRI SURYAKANT 100% 94% 88% 89% 94%

39 KATKHADE SANKET MANIK 89% 100% 88% 95% 100%

40 KAWALE SUCHITA MAROTRAO 100% 100% 88% 100% 100%

41 KEWATE SRISHTI HARIBHAU 83% 94% 88% 89% 94%

42 KHAN IZHAN AHEASHAM 89% 78% 63% 53% 78%

43 KHOBRAGADE AYESHA MANIKRAO 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

44 KOKATE SHARAYU MAROTI 100% 89% 100% 100% 89%

45 KOLHE SURAJ DINKAR 72% 67% 38% 37% 67%

46 LAEEQUE AHMAD ABDUL KHALIQUE 100% 100% 88% 95% 100%

47 MACHHALE PANKAJ JAWANSING 94% 100% 75% 89% 100%

48 MAGNANI NIDHI BHUPENDRA 94% 100% 88% 95% 100%

49 MAHAJAN ASHWINI SUNIL 94% 94% 100% 95% 94%

50 MANKAR KOMAL RAJESH 83% 72% 50% 58% 72%

51 MATHANKAR TRUPTI DILIP 94% 94% 88% 100% 94%

52 MISHRA ANKITKUMAR RAJESH 89% 89% 75% 84% 89%

53 MOHOD SHIRLEY CHANDRAKANT 100% 100% 88% 95% 100%

54 MOKALE PRAJAKTA SURYAKANT 94% 100% 100% 84% 100%

55 MOON RUTUJA GOPAL 100% 100% 100% 89% 100%

56 MUNDE SUMEET DIGAMBAR 72% 94% 75% 68% 94%



57 MUNDHE JAYASHRI BABURAO 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

58 NAGONE ADITYA SANJAY 100% 100% 75% 100% 100%

59 NAGPURE MRUDULA SHRIHARI 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

60 NAGRE SNEHA BHIMRAO 100% 100% 100% 95% 100%

61 NIGHOT SAYUJA JITENDRA 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

62 NIMJE KAJAL GAJANAN 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

63 PACHKOR GAURI GAJENDRA 83% 89% 63% 84% 89%

64 PACHPILE SHRIKANT ATUL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

65 PAIKRAO SWAPNIL GANGADHAR 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

66 PANDE HARSHADA KRISHANARAOJI 100% 100% 88% 95% 100%

67 PATIL SIDDHI NARESH 100% 100% 88% 95% 100%

68 PATIL VIKAS DILIP 94% 100% 88% 100% 100%

69 PAWAR KHUSHI MANOHAR 89% 89% 100% 89% 89%

70 PETHE TEJAS RAJENDRA 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

71 RACHKUNTWAR SHRUTIKA SADANAND 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

72 RAI NISHI PRAMOD KUMAR 89% 100% 88% 58% 100%

73 RANGU RAMYA RAVINDRA 94% 94% 63% 58% 94%

74 RATHOD MIHIR SANJAY 100% 94% 88% 74% 94%

75 SAKHARE MEDHA BHAGWAN 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

76 SAPATE SMITA SUBHASH 94% 100% 100% 95% 100%

77 SATHAWANE SANVI SACHIN 94% 100% 75% 63% 100%

78 SATHWANE ASHWINI HOMESHWAR 100% 100% 88% 100% 100%

79 SATPUTE SAMPADA PRABODHKUMAR 100% 100% 88% 95% 100%

80 SHAHU GAURAV SANTRAM 44% 28% 25% 21% 28%

81 SHAIKH SOHAIL AHMED JAMEEL AHMED 94% 100% 88% 95% 100%

82 SHAIKH ZAID NAZIM 94% 100% 88% 95% 100%

83 SHEIKH HASIM YAKUB 78% 94% 75% 89% 94%

84 SHEIKH NAFIA KULSUM QURI JALALUDDIN 94% 100% 100% 95% 100%

85 SHELKE DHANANJAY KAILAS 72% 100% 88% 84% 100%

86 SINDAMWAR SAKSHI SUBHASH 94% 100% 100% 89% 100%

87 SUPARE KETAN VIJAY 100% 100% 88% 95% 100%



88 SUSAR KAUSHAL RAJARAM 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

89 TEKADE SHREYA SHRAVAN 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

90 TEMBHURNE ASHWINI LAXMAN 100% 83% 63% 79% 83%

91 THAKARE MAHESH SANJAY 94% 100% 88% 79% 100%

92 TICHKULE SANSKRUTI PRAVIN 61% 67% 88% 84% 67%

93 TINGANE SAKSHI DILIP 100% 100% 88% 95% 100%

94 UBALE VIKAS DNYANESHWAR 100% 94% 100% 100% 94%

95 UMARE SARIKA BAPURAO 67% 100% 100% 100% 100%

96 VANJARI SAMPADA SUNIL 100% 94% 88% 53% 94%

97 WAGH TUSHAR CHANDRAKANT 83% 100% 100% 100% 100%

98 ZADE GAJANAN NARAYAN 94% 89% 88% 79% 89%

99 ZILE PRANJAL PRAMOD 100% 100% 88% 79% 100%

100 ZOD RUSHIKESH DATTAJI 94% 100% 88% 89% 100%



Roll No. Name of Students StreeRoga Swasthavritta Balrog Agadtantra Charak Uttarardh

1 ABUJ MAHESH ASHOKRAO 81% 60% 50% 33% 81%

2 AWARE SAKSHI RAVINDRA 94% 80% 50% 58% 94%

3 BALPANDE MOHINI GIRIDHAR 44% 33% 12% 42% 44%

4 BANSOD VISHAL JAYDEO 63% 80% 67% 67% 63%

5 BARDE PRAJWAL PRASHANT 56% 67% 17% 50% 56%

6 BHIDKAR SAKSHI SURESH 50% 73% 92% 58% 50%

7 BODELE SWAPNIL NARENDRA 75% 93% 67% 67% 75%

8 CHAKOLE DIPANSHU RAJKUMAR 75% 73% 25% 50% 75%

9 CHANDURKAR ASHLESHA GAJANAN 75% 80% 58% 67% 75%

10 CHANDURKAR DHANASHRI RAMESH 88% 93% 92% 42% 88%

11 CHARDE AACHAL SHEKHAR 50% 93% 0% 42% 50%

12 CHAUDHARI PIYUSH KASHINATH 88% 100% 67% 42% 88%

13 CHIMA SUKHVINDER KAUR RAJENDER 56% 80% 42% 42% 56%

14 CHOPADE GUNJAN GAJANAN 31% 47% 25% 50% 31%

15 DAKHARE YASH ASHOK 44% 7% 17% 42% 44%

16 DAKHORE AKANKSHA GOVIND 63% 93% 42% 33% 63%

17 DEHARKAR KRUTIKA NAGORAO 75% 93% 100% 58% 75%

18 DEOGADE MRUDULA JAYANT 94% 93% 92% 83% 94%

19 DHOBLE DHANSHREE ASHOK 75% 60% 58% 58% 75%

20 GAWATE SUSHAMA PRABHAKAR 81% 87% 42% 67% 81%

21 GIRDE RAKESH BHAURAOJI 63% 93% 58% 67% 63%

22 GOPALE RITIKA DILIP 69% 67% 67% 50% 69%

23 GUJAR SAKSHI SANJAY 44% 7% 25% 42% 44%
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24 GUTTE KHUSHAL ISHWAR 69% 100% 92% 75% 69%

25 IKHE VAISHNAVI BHAGVAN 38% 40% 0% 50% 38%

26 INAMDAR SAHIL ALLABKSHA 56% 73% 42% 58% 56%

27 INGOLE ABOLI SANJAY 44% 0% 0% 33% 44%

28 ITANKAR VAISHNAVI DAMODHAR 63% 80% 50% 33% 63%

29 JADHAV ANAND SUBHASH 75% 73% 42% 58% 75%

30 JAISWAL PARUL SANTOSH 56% 40% 75% 33% 56%

31 JANBANDHU KAMLESH MUKUNDA 50% 53% 17% 42% 50%

32 JIBHAKATE DHANSHRI DILIP 63% 73% 33% 58% 63%

33 JOGDAND PRATIK PRALHAD 69% 80% 50% 42% 69%

34 JOSHI PAWAN SUNIL 56% 47% 33% 7% 56%

35 KAKDE VISHAL ABASAHEB 69% 80% 58% 33% 69%

36 KALE TANAYA RAMESHWAR 63% 87% 62% 58% 63%

37 KALSARPE PRACHI JANARDHAN 69% 73% 58% 58% 69%

38 KARAD GAYATRI SURYAKANT 56% 47% 42% 58% 56%

39 KATKHADE SANKET MANIK 81% 73% 67% 50% 81%

40 KAWALE SUCHITA MAROTRAO 88% 80% 100% 58% 88%

41 KEWATE SRISHTI HARIBHAU 63% 73% 33% 58% 63%

42 KHAN IZHAN AHEASHAM 88% 80% 42% 50% 88%

43 KHOBRAGADE AYESHA MANIKRAO 81% 80% 67% 58% 81%

44 KOKATE SHARAYU MAROTI 69% 60% 25% 50% 69%

45 KOLHE SURAJ DINKAR 69% 67% 12% 42% 69%

46 LAEEQUE AHMAD ABDUL KHALIQUE 75% 73% 58% 58% 75%

47 MACHHALE PANKAJ JAWANSING 63% 80% 58% 50% 63%

48 MAGNANI NIDHI BHUPENDRA 44% 7% 0% 42% 44%

49 MAHAJAN ASHWINI SUNIL 81% 80% 58% 50% 81%

50 MANKAR KOMAL RAJESH 38% 7% 0% 42% 38%

51 MATHANKAR TRUPTI DILIP 75% 87% 58% 58% 75%

52 MISHRA ANKITKUMAR RAJESH 56% 60% 25% 42% 56%

53 MOHOD SHIRLEY CHANDRAKANT 44% 0% 0% 33% 44%

54 MOKALE PRAJAKTA SURYAKANT 56% 73% 33% 33% 56%



55 MOON RUTUJA GOPAL 75% 73% 67% 33% 75%

56 MUNDE SUMEET DIGAMBAR 44% 47% 0% 42% 44%

57 MUNDHE JAYASHRI BABURAO 75% 73% 42% 58% 75%

58 NAGONE ADITYA SANJAY 88% 93% 75% 50% 88%

59 NAGPURE MRUDULA SHRIHARI 50% 60% 12% 33% 50%

60 NAGRE SNEHA BHIMRAO 94% 87% 100% 58% 94%

61 NIGHOT SAYUJA JITENDRA 100% 87% 100% 50% 100%

62 NIMJE KAJAL GAJANAN 69% 93% 50% 50% 69%

63 PACHKOR GAURI GAJENDRA 56% 67% 42% 42% 56%

64 PACHPILE SHRIKANT ATUL 50% 67% 25% 58% 50%

65 PAIKRAO SWAPNIL GANGADHAR 94% 80% 75% 58% 94%

66 PANDE HARSHADA KRISHANARAOJI 50% 60% 33% 33% 50%

67 PATIL SIDDHI NARESH 50% 73% 33% 42% 50%

68 PATIL VIKAS DILIP 63% 73% 50% 58% 63%

69 PAWAR KHUSHI MANOHAR 31% 60% 25% 33% 31%

70 PETHE TEJAS RAJENDRA 44% 53% 12% 42% 44%

71 RACHKUNTWAR SHRUTIKA SADANAND 88% 80% 50% 67% 88%

72 RAI NISHI PRAMOD KUMAR 88% 73% 42% 50% 88%

73 RANGU RAMYA RAVINDRA 31% 0% 12% 42% 31%

74 RATHOD MIHIR SANJAY 56% 60% 33% 42% 56%

75 SAKHARE MEDHA BHAGWAN 38% 47% 17% 58% 38%

76 SAPATE SMITA SUBHASH 88% 93% 42% 58% 88%

77 SATHAWANE SANVI SACHIN 50% 67% 42% 42% 50%

78 SATHWANE ASHWINI HOMESHWAR 81% 67% 67% 50% 81%

79 SATPUTE SAMPADA PRABODHKUMAR 94% 87% 42% 42% 94%

80 SHAHU GAURAV SANTRAM 81% 60% 17% 50% 81%

81 SHAIKH SOHAIL AHMED JAMEEL AHMED 75% 67% 58% 42% 75%

82 SHAIKH ZAID NAZIM 50% 60% 12% 50% 50%

83 SHEIKH HASIM YAKUB 81% 60% 50% 33% 81%

84 SHEIKH NAFIA KULSUM QURI JALALUDDIN 94% 80% 50% 58% 94%

85 SHELKE DHANANJAY KAILAS 38% 53% 0% 33% 38%



86 SINDAMWAR SAKSHI SUBHASH 88% 87% 25% 58% 88%

87 SUPARE KETAN VIJAY 38% 53% 50% 33% 38%

88 SUSAR KAUSHAL RAJARAM 56% 53% 33% 58% 56%

89 TEKADE SHREYA SHRAVAN 88% 73% 58% 42% 88%

90 TEMBHURNE ASHWINI LAXMAN 56% 73% 42% 33% 56%

91 THAKARE MAHESH SANJAY 38% 27% 12% 33% 38%

92 TICHKULE SANSKRUTI PRAVIN 75% 67% 50% 33% 75%

93 TINGANE SAKSHI DILIP 56% 80% 17% 50% 56%

94 UBALE VIKAS DNYANESHWAR 63% 67% 58% 42% 63%

95 UMARE SARIKA BAPURAO 63% 93% 50% 67% 63%

96 VANJARI SAMPADA SUNIL 44% 73% 42% 50% 44%

97 WAGH TUSHAR CHANDRAKANT 75% 73% 33% 50% 75%

98 ZADE GAJANAN NARAYAN 56% 80% 33% 25% 56%

99 ZILE PRANJAL PRAMOD 75% 80% 58% 25% 75%

100 ZOD RUSHIKESH DATTAJI 69% 73% 25% 50% 69%



Roll No. Name of Students StreeRoga Swasthavritta Balrog Agadtantra Charak Uttarardh

1 ABUJ MAHESH ASHOKRAO 84% 88% 100% 93% 100%

2 AWARE SAKSHI RAVINDRA 95% 88% 86% 93% 86%

3 BALPANDE MOHINI GIRIDHAR 95% 100% 100% 86% 100%

4 BANSOD VISHAL JAYDEO 84% 94% 86% 79% 86%

5 BARDE PRAJWAL PRASHANT 100% 88% 86% 93% 86%

6 BHIDKAR SAKSHI SURESH 84% 88% 86% 71% 86%

7 BODELE SWAPNIL NARENDRA 95% 94% 100% 93% 100%

8 CHAKOLE DIPANSHU RAJKUMAR 89% 82% 86% 93% 86%

9 CHANDURKAR ASHLESHA GAJANAN 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

10 CHANDURKAR DHANASHRI RAMESH 95% 100% 100% 100% 100%

11 CHARDE AACHAL SHEKHAR 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

12 CHAUDHARI PIYUSH KASHINATH 89% 94% 100% 93% 100%

13 CHIMA SUKHVINDER KAUR RAJENDER 95% 82% 86% 86% 86%

14 CHOPADE GUNJAN GAJANAN 89% 88% 100% 86% 100%

15 DAKHARE YASH ASHOK 100% 94% 100% 100% 100%

16 DAKHORE AKANKSHA GOVIND 95% 94% 100% 93% 100%

17 DEHARKAR KRUTIKA NAGORAO 95% 100% 86% 100% 86%

18 DEOGADE MRUDULA JAYANT 89% 76% 86% 79% 86%

19 DHOBLE DHANSHREE ASHOK 95% 88% 100% 86% 100%

20 GAWATE SUSHAMA PRABHAKAR 79% 76% 57% 71% 57%

21 GIRDE RAKESH BHAURAOJI 89% 88% 100% 86% 100%

22 GOPALE RITIKA DILIP 89% 94% 100% 100% 100%

23 GUJAR SAKSHI SANJAY 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

24 GUTTE KHUSHAL ISHWAR 95% 88% 86% 93% 86%
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25 IKHE VAISHNAVI BHAGVAN 95% 94% 100% 100% 100%

26 INAMDAR SAHIL ALLABKSHA 95% 88% 100% 93% 100%

27 INGOLE ABOLI SANJAY 100% 82% 100% 93% 100%

28 ITANKAR VAISHNAVI DAMODHAR 95% 100% 100% 100% 100%

29 JADHAV ANAND SUBHASH 89% 94% 100% 93% 100%

30 JAISWAL PARUL SANTOSH 95% 100% 100% 100% 100%

31 JANBANDHU KAMLESH MUKUNDA 74% 88% 86% 79% 86%

32 JIBHAKATE DHANSHRI DILIP 95% 82% 100% 86% 100%

33 JOGDAND PRATIK PRALHAD 53% 29% 57% 43% 57%

34 JOSHI PAWAN SUNIL 79% 59% 86% 71% 86%

35 KAKDE VISHAL ABASAHEB 95% 88% 71% 86% 71%

36 KALE TANAYA RAMESHWAR 95% 100% 86% 100% 86%

37 KALSARPE PRACHI JANARDHAN 100% 88% 100% 86% 100%

38 KARAD GAYATRI SURYAKANT 95% 82% 86% 93% 86%

39 KATKHADE SANKET MANIK 89% 71% 100% 71% 100%

40 KAWALE SUCHITA MAROTRAO 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

41 KEWATE SRISHTI HARIBHAU 95% 88% 100% 86% 100%

42 KHAN IZHAN AHEASHAM 74% 76% 100% 86% 100%

43 KHOBRAGADE AYESHA MANIKRAO 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

44 KOKATE SHARAYU MAROTI 95% 100% 100% 100% 100%

45 KOLHE SURAJ DINKAR 89% 65% 86% 64% 86%

46 LAEEQUE AHMAD ABDUL KHALIQUE 95% 94% 100% 93% 100%

47 MACHHALE PANKAJ JAWANSING 89% 88% 71% 79% 71%

48 MAGNANI NIDHI BHUPENDRA 95% 100% 100% 100% 100%

49 MAHAJAN ASHWINI SUNIL 95% 76% 71% 79% 71%

50 MANKAR KOMAL RAJESH 53% 41% 71% 36% 71%

51 MATHANKAR TRUPTI DILIP 95% 100% 100% 100% 100%

52 MISHRA ANKITKUMAR RAJESH 100% 82% 100% 100% 100%

53 MOHOD SHIRLEY CHANDRAKANT 100% 100% 86% 100% 86%

54 MOKALE PRAJAKTA SURYAKANT 95% 88% 100% 79% 100%

55 MOON RUTUJA GOPAL 95% 100% 100% 100% 100%



56 MUNDE SUMEET DIGAMBAR 89% 71% 71% 71% 71%

57 MUNDHE JAYASHRI BABURAO 100% 88% 71% 93% 71%

58 NAGONE ADITYA SANJAY 89% 94% 100% 93% 100%

59 NAGPURE MRUDULA SHRIHARI 95% 88% 100% 93% 100%

60 NAGRE SNEHA BHIMRAO 100% 88% 100% 100% 100%

61 NIGHOT SAYUJA JITENDRA 90% 94% 100% 86% 100%

62 NIMJE KAJAL GAJANAN 90% 100% 100% 100% 100%

63 PACHKOR GAURI GAJENDRA 79% 65% 100% 86% 100%

64 PACHPILE SHRIKANT ATUL 95% 88% 100% 86% 100%

65 PAIKRAO SWAPNIL GANGADHAR 84% 48% 100% 64% 100%

66 PANDE HARSHADA KRISHANARAOJI 100% 88% 100% 100% 100%

67 PATIL SIDDHI NARESH 84% 94% 100% 93% 100%

68 PATIL VIKAS DILIP 95% 88% 100% 93% 100%

69 PAWAR KHUSHI MANOHAR 89% 76% 100% 93% 100%

70 PETHE TEJAS RAJENDRA 95% 100% 100% 93% 100%

71 RACHKUNTWAR SHRUTIKA SADANAND 100% 100% 100% 86% 100%

72 RAI NISHI PRAMOD KUMAR 58% 59% 71% 93% 71%

73 RANGU RAMYA RAVINDRA 74% 71% 86% 79% 86%

74 RATHOD MIHIR SANJAY 95% 65% 100% 71% 100%

75 SAKHARE MEDHA BHAGWAN 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

76 SAPATE SMITA SUBHASH 100% 94% 100% 86% 100%

77 SATHAWANE SANVI SACHIN 95% 88% 100% 93% 100%

78 SATHWANE ASHWINI HOMESHWAR 95% 82% 100% 86% 100%

79 SATPUTE SAMPADA PRABODHKUMAR 95% 94% 100% 93% 100%

80 SHAHU GAURAV SANTRAM 84% 88% 100% 79% 100%

81 SHAIKH SOHAIL AHMED JAMEEL AHMED 100% 94% 100% 100% 100%

82 SHAIKH ZAID NAZIM 95% 100% 100% 93% 100%

83 SHEIKH HASIM YAKUB 58% 65% 57% 57% 57%

84 SHEIKH NAFIA KULSUM QURI JALALUDDIN 95% 94% 100% 100% 100%

85 SHELKE DHANANJAY KAILAS 79% 71% 100% 79% 100%

86 SINDAMWAR SAKSHI SUBHASH 95% 100% 100% 100% 100%



87 SUPARE KETAN VIJAY 84% 88% 86% 93% 86%

88 SUSAR KAUSHAL RAJARAM 100% 88% 100% 93% 100%

89 TEKADE SHREYA SHRAVAN 100% 100% 100% 93% 100%

90 TEMBHURNE ASHWINI LAXMAN 89% 88% 100% 93% 100%

91 THAKARE MAHESH SANJAY 100% 94% 100% 100% 100%

92 TICHKULE SANSKRUTI PRAVIN 95% 59% 86% 71% 86%

93 TINGANE SAKSHI DILIP 0% 65% 71% 57% 71%

94 UBALE VIKAS DNYANESHWAR 100% 94% 100% 100% 100%

95 UMARE SARIKA BAPURAO 100% 94% 100% 93% 100%

96 VANJARI SAMPADA SUNIL 89% 71% 86% 79% 86%

97 WAGH TUSHAR CHANDRAKANT 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

98 ZADE GAJANAN NARAYAN 84% 76% 86% 71% 86%

99 ZILE PRANJAL PRAMOD 100% 71% 100% 86% 100%

100 ZOD RUSHIKESH DATTAJI 89% 100% 100% 100% 100%


